5th Grade Room 31

08:00 - 8:15
08:15 - 8:45
08:45 - 9:45
09:45 - 10:10
10:10 - 10:25
10:25 - 11:00
11:00 - 12:00
12:00 - 12:45
12:45 - 1:30
01:30 - 2:20
02:20 - 2:35

08:00-08:15
08:15-08:45
08:45-09:35
09:35-10:10
10:10-10:25
10:25-11:20
11:25-11:45
11:45-12:30
12:30-12:35

Daily Schedule

Reqgular Day
Business/Homework

Leader in Me

Math

Reader’'s Workshop/Vocabulary
Recess

Reader’s Workshop (continuation)
Weriter's Workshop

Lunch

English Language Development/ALD
Social Studies/P.E/Science/Art/Music
Closure/Dismissal

Minimum Day
Business/Homework
Leader in Me

Math
Reader’'s Workshop/Vocabulary

Recess

Power Hour/Reading
Closing

Lunch
Closure/Dismissal

Home of the Longfellow

Champion Scholars




