5th Grade Room 31 Daily Schedule

Regular Day

08:00 - 8:15	Business/Homework
08:15 - 8:45	Leader in Me
08:45 - 9:45	Math
09:45 - 10:10	Reader's Workshop/Vocabulary
10:10 - 10:25	Recess
10:25 - 11:00	Reader's Workshop (continuation)
11:00 - 12:00	Writer's Workshop
12:00 - 12:45	Lunch
12:45 - 1:30	English Language Development/ALD
01:30 - 2:20	Social Studies/P.E/Science/Art/Music
02:20 - 2:35	Closure/Dismissal

Minimum Day

08:00-08:15	Business/Homework
08:15-08:45	Leader in Me
08:45-09:35	Math
09:35-10:10	Reader's Workshop/Vocabulary
10:10-10:25	Recess
10:25-11:20	Power Hour/Reading
11:25-11:45	Closing
11:45-12:30	Lunch
12:30-12:35	Closure/Dismissal



Home of the Longfellow Champion Scholars